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Date Received:

JOB #

    1

Print Date:

Page:

09/15/2010

2281

06/28/2010

TOTAL NUMBER SAMPLES & REPLICATES:

PERCENT (MAJOR NUTRIENTS), PPM(ALL OTHERS) IN DRY SAMPLE

    1

Tissue Type: Tomato (early

Nutrient

5.00
1.29
2.78
0.375
0.369
139
15.2
13.1
168
123
30.2

Ca
K
Mg
P
Al
B
Cu
Fe
Mn
Zn

N

New Field

3.5 - 5.0
1.4 - 2.2
6.0 - 10.0
0.3 - 0.8
0.7 - 1.3
----------
25 - 75
5 - 50
60 - 300
50 - 250
20 - 250

Optimum Range


