Page:

ANALYTICAL LAB

PLANT TISSUE REPORT

EXAMPLE PLANT TISSUE ANALYSIS

Print Date: 09/15/2010

Date Received: 06/28/2010

Field Tomato

JOB #2281

Tissue Type: Tomato (early

TOTAL NUMBER SAMPLES & REPLICATES: 1

PERCENT (MAJOR NUTRIENTS), PPM(ALL OTHERS) IN DRY SAMPLE

Nutrient	New Field	Optimum Range
N	5.00	3.5 - 5.0
Ca	1.29	1.4 - 2.2
K	2.78	6.0 - 10.0
Mg	0.375	0.3 - 0.8
P	0.369	0.7 - 1.3
Al	139	
В	15.2	25 - 75
Cu	13.1	5 - 50
Fe	168	60 - 300
Mn	123	50 - 250
Zn	30.2	20 - 250